Methods of measurement in health and well-being research

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.10

Theme 1:

10.10-10.35

10.35-11.00

11.00-11.10
11.10-11.35

Theme 2:

11.35-12.00

12.00-12.30
12.30-12.55

12.55-1.20

1.10-1.25

1.25-3.00

3.00-3.30

Seminar room 1, Cornwallis East, University of Kent, Canterbury

Tuesday 17" July 2018

9.30 am —3.30 pm

Coffee and registration

Introduction

Measurement methods in scale development:
working with different populations

Developing an Easy Read version of the Adult Social
Care Outcomes Toolkit (ASCOT)

The role of Stress on (Un)Ethical behaviour at
work: measuring moral disengagement in the
nursing context

Break

Measuring the quality of life of family carers of
people with dementia: Development and
validation of C-DEMQOL

Cutting edge measurement methods

BMI and Subjective well-being- A Mendelian
randomization study

Lunch

Measuring and valuing social care benefits for
economic evaluation

Exploring stress and wellbeing among parents of
children on the autism spectrum: Benefits and
challenges of using psychophysiological
measurement

Introduction to ‘sandpit’ exercise

Sandpit exercise

Discussion and close

James Caiels

Dr Roberta Fida

Dr Tom Page

Dr Yanchun Bao

Dr Juliette Malley

Dr Ciara Padden

All

Personal Social Services
Research Unit,
University of Kent

Norwich Business School,
University of East Anglia

Department of Psychology,
University of Kent

Institute for Social and
Economic Research (ISER),
University of Essex

London School of Economics
and Political Science

Tizard Centre,
University of Kent



