Methods of measurement in health and well-being research

Seminar room 1, Cornwallis East, University of Kent, Canterbury

Tuesday 17th July 2018

9.30 am - 3.30 pm

9.30-10.00	Coffee and registration		
10.00-10.10	Introduction		
Theme 1:	Measurement methods in scale development: working with different populations		
10.10-10.35	Developing an Easy Read version of the Adult Social Care Outcomes Toolkit (ASCOT)	James Caiels	Personal Social Services Research Unit, University of Kent
10.35-11.00	The role of Stress on (Un)Ethical behaviour at work: measuring moral disengagement in the nursing context	Dr Roberta Fida	Norwich Business School, University of East Anglia
11.00-11.10	Break		
11.10-11.35	Measuring the quality of life of family carers of people with dementia: Development and validation of C-DEMQOL	Dr Tom Page	Department of Psychology, University of Kent
Theme 2:	Cutting edge measurement methods		
Theme 2: 11.35-12.00	Cutting edge measurement methods BMI and Subjective well-being- A Mendelian randomization study	Dr Yanchun Bao	Institute for Social and Economic Research (ISER), University of Essex
	BMI and Subjective well-being- A Mendelian	Dr Yanchun Bao	
11.35-12.00	BMI and Subjective well-being- A Mendelian randomization study	Dr Yanchun Bao Dr Juliette Malley	Economic Research (ISER),
11.35-12.00 12.00-12.30	BMI and Subjective well-being- A Mendelian randomization study Lunch Measuring and valuing social care benefits for		Economic Research (ISER), University of Essex London School of Economics
11.35-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-12.55	BMI and Subjective well-being- A Mendelian randomization study Lunch Measuring and valuing social care benefits for economic evaluation Exploring stress and wellbeing among parents of children on the autism spectrum: Benefits and challenges of using psychophysiological	Dr Juliette Malley	Economic Research (ISER), University of Essex London School of Economics and Political Science Tizard Centre,
11.35-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-12.55 12.55-1.20	BMI and Subjective well-being- A Mendelian randomization study Lunch Measuring and valuing social care benefits for economic evaluation Exploring stress and wellbeing among parents of children on the autism spectrum: Benefits and challenges of using psychophysiological measurement	Dr Juliette Malley	Economic Research (ISER), University of Essex London School of Economics and Political Science Tizard Centre,